2000.ROLL6M3G | MAINTENANCE WORKBENCH – 6 DRAWERS,
GALVANIZED TOP, 2 M
Informations :
2000.ROLL6M3G
H [mm] 850
L [mm] 2000
P [mm] 700
Color Red 3020
[kg] 87.,00
Image not found or type unknown
Description :
• 6 drawers unit: - 3 drawers 60 mm. - 2 drawers 130 mm. - 1
drawer 200 mm. • The drawers can be fitted with
thermoshaped and foam modules Maximum load resistance
per drawer : 20/25/30 kg. • Polypropylène drawer pulls with
safety hooks. - Lock on side to reduce the risk of
damage.Centralized locking system, delivered with 2 keys,
one folding. • Leg: - Steel sheet « U » profile. - Arranged for
ground fixing. • Worktop: - 2.5 mm shock- and heat-resistant
galvanised metal sheet. - 30 mm Safety edges on 3 sides
with rounded and smooth border to avoid injuries. - Spread
load resistance: 800 kg. • Accessories: - Integrated holder for
cans or bottles (Free positioning on right or left). - Sides of
the drawer unit are perforated to receive most of the JETXL
accessories range (F13 catalogue). - Metal partitions can be
provided in option (JET2.15 for 60 mm drawers and JET2.16
for 130 mm drawers). • Easy and fast assembly. • Drawer
useful size: L.569 x D.421 x H.60 / 130 / 200 mm.
© FACOM 2020 1